
Fort Fund Organizational Support FORT FUND GRANT PROGRAM EXHIBIT A

1

2

3

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22

A B C D F G

APPLICANT PROPOSED EVENT/DATE
FUNDING 

REQUESTS

CULTURAL 
DEVELOPMENT & 
PROGRAMMING

UNFUNDED 
BALANCE

PERCENT OF 
REQUEST 
FUNDED

Bas Bleu Theatre 2023-2024 Season
September 2023- June 2024 $40,000 $22,189 $17,811 55%

Canyon Concert Ballet 2023-2024 Season
August 2023- June 2024 $40,000 $22,189 $17,811 55%

Fort Collins Museum of Discovery 2023-2024 Programming
July 2023- June 2024 $40,000 $19,970 $20,030 50%

Fort Collins Symphony Association Then & Now: 100 Years of Exceptional Music
July 2023- May 2024 $40,000 $22,189 $17,811 55%

Larimer Choral Society 2023-2024 Season
October 2023 - June 2024 $40,000 $22,189 $17,811 55%

Museum of Art Fort Collins Exhibitions and Education at MoA
July 2023- June 2024 $40,000 $19,970 $20,030 50%

OpenStage Theatre & Company, Inc. 2023-2024 Essential and Etcetera Season
September 2023- June 2024 $40,000 $22,189 $17,811 55%

The Center for Fine Art Photography Annual Programming
July 2023- June 2024 $40,000 $19,970 $20,030 50%

Wolverine Farm Publishing 2023-2024 Programming
July 2023- June 2024 $30,000 $14,145 $15,855 47%

Totals $350,000 $165,000 53%

Scores are based on application materials and Fort Fund's "Criteria for Funding."

EXHIBIT A to RESOLUTION 2023-054
FORT FUND GRANT PROGRAM

Organizational Support
May 2023

$185,000

Approved Funding 


