	A	В	С	D	F	G
1		EXHIBIT A to RESOLU	TION 2023-05	4		
2	FORT FUND GRANT PROGRAM					
3	Organizational Support					
5	May 2023					
6						
7				Approved Funding		DEDOENT OF
8	APPLICANT	PROPOSED EVENT/DATE	FUNDING REQUESTS	CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT & PROGRAMMING	UNFUNDED BALANCE	PERCENT OF REQUEST FUNDED
9	Bas Bleu Theatre	2023-2024 Season September 2023- June 2024	\$40,000	\$22,189	\$17,811	55%
10	Canyon Concert Ballet	2023-2024 Season August 2023- June 2024	\$40,000	\$22,189	\$17,811	55%
11	Fort Collins Museum of Discovery	2023-2024 Programming July 2023- June 2024	\$40,000	\$19,970	\$20,030	50%
12	Fort Collins Symphony Association	Then & Now: 100 Years of Exceptional Music July 2023- May 2024	\$40,000	\$22,189	\$17,811	55%
13	Larimer Choral Society	2023-2024 Season October 2023 - June 2024	\$40,000	\$22,189	\$17,811	55%
14	Museum of Art Fort Collins	Exhibitions and Education at MoA July 2023- June 2024	\$40,000	\$19,970	\$20,030	50%
15	OpenStage Theatre & Company, Inc.	2023-2024 Essential and Etcetera Season September 2023- June 2024	\$40,000	\$22,189	\$17,811	55%
16	The Center for Fine Art Photography	Annual Programming July 2023- June 2024	\$40,000	\$19,970	\$20,030	50%
17	Wolverine Farm Publishing	2023-2024 Programming July 2023- June 2024	\$30,000	\$14,145	\$15,855	47%
18			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		•	
19 20	Totals		\$350,000	\$185,000	\$165,000	53%
21	Scores are based on application materials and Fo	ort Fund's "Criteria for Funding."				
22						